
Date Event Time Location

AUGUST & SEPTEMBER

Monday, August 26 Part-Time Job Fair (On & Off Campus Jobs) 10:00 AM - 12:00 PM Vaughn Center 9th Floor

September 9, 16, 23, 30 Employer Office Hours 2:00 - 4:00 PM SFB 117

Wednesday, September 4 CPT Internship Workshop 3:00 - 4:00PM SFB 145

Tuesday, September 10 Resume Day 1:00 - 4:00 PM SFB 117

Wednesday, September 11 Meet the Firms (Accounting & Finance Fair) 4:00 - 6:00 PM Vaughn Center 9th Floor

Tuesday, September 17 Resume Day 1:00 - 4:00 PM SFB 117

Wednesday, September 18 Internship Fair 1:00 - 3:00 PM Vaughn Center 9th Floor

Tuesday, September 24
Etiquette Lunch 

(Pre-Registration Required)
12:00 - 2:00 PM Vaughn Center 9th Floor

OCTOBER

October 7, 14, 21, 28 Employer Office Hours 2:00 - 4:00 PM SFB 117

Tuesday, October 8
Navigating Job-Search with Accessibility in

Mind Workshop
2:00 - 3:30 PM SFB 145

FALL 2024

EVENT CALENDAR

To register, log on to Handshake at:

 https://ut.joinhandshake.com/login 

@utampacareer

https://ut.joinhandshake.com/login


OCTOBER

Tuesday, October 15 Career Connections: Careers in Technology 4:00 - 6:00 PM Vaughn Center 9th Floor

Tuesday, October 22 Resume Day 1:00 - 4:00 PM SFB 117

Wednesday, October 23 Full-Time Job Fair 1:00 - 3:00 PM Vaughn Center 9th Floor

Thursday, October 31
Navigating Resumes & The Applicant Tracking

System Workshop
1:00 - 2:00 PM

Advanced Digital Literacy Center

(Tech 155)

NOVEMBER

November 4, 11, 18 Employer Office Hours 2:00 - 4:00 PM SFB 117

Tuesday, November 5
Career Connections: Environmental &

Sustainability Careers
5:00 - 7:00 PM Vaughn Center 9th Floor

Wednesday, November 6 Speed Networking Night 5:30 - 7:30 PM Vaughn Center 9th Floor

Monday, November 11
H1B Visa Employment Discussion with an

Immigration Attorney
4:00 - 6:00 PM Grand Center 103 (IPO)

Thursday, November 14
Interviewing Using Artifical Intelligence

Workshop
3:00 - 4:00 PM 

Advanced Digital Literacy Center

(Tech 155)

Wednesday, November 20 International Student Employment Panel 4:00 - 5:30 PM SFB 145

@utampacareer

DROP-INS

The University of Tampa | Office of Career Services | Southard Family Building (SFB) 117 | hireut@ut.edu | ut.edu/career | (813) 253-6236 

MONDAY - FRIDAY FROM 2 PM - 3:45 PM 

Need quick career advice? Stop by for a 15-minute drop-in session with our Career Ambassadors!

Whether you need help with your resume, job search strategies, cover letters, or interview tips, we're

here to assist. No appointment necessary—just bring your questions and we'll help you get on track!

mailto:hire@ut.edu
https://www.ut.edu/campus-life/career-services
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